—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

City Attorney

Assist City Manager
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Public Services Director
Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Firefighter
Community Development Director
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Officer
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant
Firefighter

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

City

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department Total Wages
Management Services
Legal Services
Management Services
Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Public Works
Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Planning
Police

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

$311,199
$241,722
$240,918
$236,572
$233,006
$230,837
$224,632
$222,582
$219,933
$218,874
$216,480
$215,336
$210,226
$208,784
$205,858
$203,819
$203,238
$198,007
$197,583
$197,083
$196,368
$194,566
$189,243
$188,604
$188,490
$187,940
$187,044
$185,496
$185,077
$183,827
$183,210



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Firefighter

Police Officer
Police Officer
Firefighter
Firefighter

Police Officer
Firefighter

Fire Battalion Chief
Police Sergeant
Building Official
Fire Captain
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Firefighter

Police Officer
Police Officer
Principal Civil Engineer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Firefighter

Police Sergeant
Accounting Manager
Police Officer
Catv Director
Firefighter

Police Officer
Firefighter

Police Officer

Maintenance Services Manager S

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire

Police

Building Inspection

Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Finance

Police

Cable Television

Fire
Police
Fire
Police

Water

$182,415
$181,195
$176,195
$175,820
$173,804
$173,168
$171,330
$168,722
$168,487
$168,076
$167,160
$167,031
$166,966
$166,619
$162,406
$161,592
$160,760
$160,573
$159,942
$158,928
$156,956
$156,877
$156,542
$156,317
$154,463
$154,362
$152,426
$150,722
$150,471
$150,393
$149,802
$148,443



64.
65.
66.

67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.

Police Officer
Police Officer

Community Services
Superintendent

Catv System Engineer

Community Services
Superintendent

Firefighter

Police Officer

Police Officer

Deputy Director Of Utilities
Police Officer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Police Sergeant

Assistant To City Manager

Police Officer

Police Officer

Maintenance Services Manager S
Human Resources Manager
Police Officer

Firefighter

Senior Planner

Catv Business Manager

Water System & Conserv Manager
Police Officer

Library Services Manager

Housing And Redevelopment
Manager

Police Officer
Financial Services Manager

Firefighter

San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Police
Police

Recreation

Cable Television

Library

Fire
Police
Police
Streets
Police
Fire
Fire

Police

Management Services

Police
Police

Streets

Human Resources

Police

Fire

Planning

Cable Television
Water

Police

Library

Planning

Police
Revenue Services

Fire

$147,231
$147,006
$146,720

$146,561
$146,486

$146,249
$146,062
$145,925
$144,029
$143,315
$142,731
$142,618
$141,124
$139,553
$139,079
$138,711
$138,601
$137,409
$135,226
$134,674
$133,122
$131,134
$130,951
$130,577
$129,814
$127,414

$126,724
$125,451
$124,582



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Management Analyst |l

Police Records/Dispatch Supervisor
Field Supervisor - Catv

Public Safety Dispatcher

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Police Officer

Catv Programming & Technology

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Public Works
Police

Cable Television
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Cable Television

$123,665
$122,095
$119,774
$118,963
$117,354
$115,244
$115,147
$114,814



