	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		San Bruno	Management Services	\$311,199
2.	City Attorney		San Bruno	Legal Services	\$241,722
3.	Assist City Manager		San Bruno	Management Services	\$240,918
4.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$236,572
5.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$233,006
6.	Chief Of Police		San Bruno	Police	\$230,837
7.	Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$224,632
8.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Bruno	Fire	\$222,582
9.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$219,933
10.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Bruno	Fire	\$218,874
11.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$216,480
12.	Fire Chief		San Bruno	Fire	\$215,336
13.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$210,226
14.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Bruno	Fire	\$208,784
15.	Public Services Director		San Bruno	Public Works	\$205,858
16.	Police Commander		San Bruno	Police	\$203,819
17.	Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$203,238
18.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$198,007
19.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Bruno	Fire	\$197,583
20.	Firefighter		San Bruno	Fire	\$197,083
21.	Community Development Director		San Bruno	Planning	\$196,368
22.	Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$194,566
23.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$189,243
24.	Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$188,604
25.	Police Officer		San Bruno	Police	\$188,490
26.	Fire Captain		San Bruno	Fire	\$187,940
27.	Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$187,044
28.	Firefighter		San Bruno	Fire	\$185,496
29.	Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$185,077
30.	Police Sergeant		San Bruno	Police	\$183,827
31.	Police Lieutenant		San Bruno	Police	\$183,210

32.	Police Lieutenant	San Bruno	Police	\$182,415
33.	Police Sergeant	San Bruno	Police	\$181,195
34.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$176,195
35.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$175,820
36.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$173,804
37.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$173,168
38.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$171,330
39.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$168,722
40.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$168,487
41.	Fire Battalion Chief	San Bruno	Fire	\$168,076
42.	Police Sergeant	San Bruno	Police	\$167,160
43.	Building Official	San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$167,031
44.	Fire Captain	San Bruno	Fire	\$166,966
45.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$166,619
46.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$162,406
47.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$161,592
48.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$160,760
49.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$160,573
50.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$159,942
51.	Principal Civil Engineer	San Bruno	Public Works	\$158,928
52.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$156,956
53.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$156,877
54.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$156,542
55.	Police Sergeant	San Bruno	Police	\$156,317
56.	Accounting Manager	San Bruno	Finance	\$154,463
57.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$154,362
58.	Catv Director	San Bruno	Cable Television	\$152,426
59.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$150,722
60.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$150,471
61.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$150,393
62.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$149,802
63.	Maintenance Services Manager S	San Bruno	Water	\$148,443

64.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$147,231
65.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$147,006
66.	Community Services Superintendent	San Bruno	Recreation	\$146,720
67.	Catv System Engineer	San Bruno	Cable Television	\$146,561
68.	Community Services Superintendent	San Bruno	Library	\$146,486
69.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$146,249
70.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$146,062
71.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$145,925
72.	Deputy Director Of Utilities	San Bruno	Streets	\$144,029
73.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$143,315
74.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$142,731
75.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$142,618
76.	Police Sergeant	San Bruno	Police	\$141,124
77.	Assistant To City Manager	San Bruno	Management Services	\$139,553
78.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$139,079
79.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$138,711
80.	Maintenance Services Manager S	San Bruno	Streets	\$138,601
81.	Human Resources Manager	San Bruno	Human Resources	\$137,409
82.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$135,226
83.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$134,674
84.	Senior Planner	San Bruno	Planning	\$133,122
85.	Catv Business Manager	San Bruno	Cable Television	\$131,134
86.	Water System & Conserv Manager	San Bruno	Water	\$130,951
87.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$130,577
88.	Library Services Manager	San Bruno	Library	\$129,814
89.	Housing And Redevelopment Manager	San Bruno	Planning	\$127,414
90.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$126,724
91.	Financial Services Manager	San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$125,451
92.	Firefighter	San Bruno	Fire	\$124,582

93.	Management Analyst II	San Bruno	Public Works	\$123,665
94.	Police Records/Dispatch Supervisor	San Bruno	Police	\$122,095
95.	Field Supervisor - Catv	San Bruno	Cable Television	\$119,774
96.	Public Safety Dispatcher	San Bruno	Police	\$118,963
97.	Associate Civil Engineer	San Bruno	Public Works	\$117,354
98.	Associate Civil Engineer	San Bruno	Public Works	\$115,244
99.	Police Officer	San Bruno	Police	\$115,147
100.	Catv Programming & Technology	San Bruno	Cable Television	\$114,814